TECHNICAL DATA
June. 2018. Ver. 06
Ground  Fault  Interrupter  Earth
Leakage  Current Detector
DESCRIPTION
The IL7101 is designed for use in earth leakage circuit
interrupters for operation directly off the AC Line in breakers.
It contains pre regulator, main regulator, after regulator, differential

 TSSOP
 DFN-8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Trip Voltage
(rms)
Operating
Temperature Range
Package Shipping
IL7101SN 11.5mV to 13.86mV
TA = -30 to 85 C
for  all packages
DIP-8 Tube
IL7101AN 13.86mV to 15.6mV
IL7101SDT 11.5mV to 13.86mV
SOP-8 Tape& Reel
IL7101ADT 13.86mV to 15.6mV
IL7101STSDT 11.5mV to 13.86mV
TSSOP-8 Tape& Reel
IL7102ATSDT 13.86mV to 15.6mV
IL7101SDNT TBD
DFN-8 Tape & Reel
IL7101ADNT TBD
IL7101
Apr. 2019. Ver. 07